Catalog 9EM-TK-190-4
F23 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
F
Dr
ye
rs

(Nm3/min)
Primary
Voltage
Part
Number
Port
Size
Filtration Package Included With Dryer
Pre-filter (5μ) Pre-filter (.01μ) After-filter (0.5μ)
25 (.70) 4 (.11) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW25 * 1/2 F18-04-SH00 M18-04-CG00 M18-04-BG00
42 (1.19) 6 (.19) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW40 * 1/2 F28-04-SH00 M28-04-CG00 M28-04-BG00
60 (1.70) 9 (.25) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW55 * 3/4 F28-06-SH00 M28-06-CH00 M28-06-BH00
75 (2.13) 11 (.31) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW75 * 3/4 F39-06-SH00 M39-06-CH00 M39-06-BH00
107 (3.03) 16 (.45) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW100 * 1 F39-08-SH00 M39-08-CH00 M39-08-BH00
135 (3.82) 20 (.56) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW130 * 1 F39-08-SH00 M39-08-CH00 M39-08-BH00
200 (5.66) 30 (.84) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW200 * 1-1/2 F35-0B-F00 M35-0B-F00 M35-0B-FS0
250 (7.07) 38 (1.07) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW250 * 1/1/2 F35-0B-F00 M35-0B-F00 M35-0B-FS0
300 (8.49) 45 (1.27) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW300 * 1-1/2 F35-0B-F00 M35-0B-F00 M35-0B-FS0
400 (11.32) 60 (1.69) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW400 * 2 F35-0C-F00 M35-0C-F00 M35-0C-FS0
500 (14.44) 77 (2.18) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW500 * 2 F35-0C-F00 M35-0C-F00 M35-0C-FS0
600 (18.40) 98 (2.77) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW600 * 2 F35-0C-F00 M35-0C-F00 M35-0C-FS0
800 (22.65) 120 (3.39) 120V/1ph/60Hz WTW800 * 2 F35-0C-F00 M35-0C-F00 M35-0C-FS0
* Options: Dewpoint dependent switching (DDS).
  DDS Light includes: energy saving purge cycle control with high humidity alarm and indicator light. When ordering use -DL as suffix.
  DDS includes: energy saving purge cycle control with high humidity alarm and digital dewpoint display. When ordering use -DS as suffix.
Specifications